 K o n i k  H e l i s e l  D i ş l i  R e d ü k t ö r l e r
Helical Bevel Gearboxes
Gövde Büyüklüğü : 5
Tork Aralığı : 50 - 410 Nm
Çıkış Mil Çapı Aralığı : 18 - 40 mm
XA Serisi
Series
00.270226

Flange
Type R
NASIL S PAR  ED L R / HOW TO ORDER
Type Output flange
T
T
6 www.zetdrive.com.tr
9550P [KW] =
M [Nm]    n [d/d]
1000P [KW] =
M [Kg]    g [9.81]    v [m / s]
1000P [KW] =
F [N]    v [m / s]
FR
f   k
M
d
d [mm]
fK
M [Nm]     2000
F  [N] =R
n [d/d]M [Nm] =
9550    P[KW]
FR
GEREKL  FORMÜLLER / USEFUL FORMULAS
GEREKL  GÜÇ / REQUIRED POWER
Döndürme / Rotation
haraket / Linear movement
/ Lifting
MOMENT / TORQUE
RADYAL YÜKLER / RADIAL LOADS
- Radial load generated by external transmissions keyed onto input and/or output shafts.
/
Güç / Diameter of driving
1.15
1.25
1.75
2.50
 /
7
MADE IN ITALYX22S
B
8
A
C
D
B)
 C)
B)
50Nm
-B -C -O -P
63 71 56 63
-Q
289.7